Diensteinteilung Wochenend- und Feiertagsdienste

Quartal 1/2026

Sprengel Spittal/Drau

Datum
Januar
01.01.2026

03.01.2026
04.01.2026

06.01.2026

10.01.2026
11.01.2026

17.01.2026
18.01.2026

24.01.2026
25.01.2026

31.01.2026
Februar
01.02.2026

07.02.2026
08.02.2026

14.02.2026
15.02.2026

21.02.2026
22.02.2026

28.02.2026
Marz

01.03.2026

07.03.2026
08.03.2026

14.03.2026
15.03.2026

21.03.2026
22.03.2026

28.03.2026

zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt
Helmut Florian

Thomas Wimmer
Helmut Florian

Helmut Florian

Irina Teresa Holzinger
Gudrun Veiter

Helmut Florian
Helmut Florian

Irina Teresa Holzinger
Gudrun Veiter

Christina Rémer
Irina Teresa Holzinger

Irina Teresa Holzinger
Helmut Florian

Angelika Kircher-Mortsch
Christina Rdmer

Helmut Florian
Ina Zlanabitnig

Gudrun Veiter
Helmut Florian

Irina Teresa Holzinger
Helmut Florian

Helmut Florian
Christina Romer

Irina Teresa Holzinger
Gudrun Veiter

Ina Zlanabitnig

Spittal/Drau, Stand von 27.01.2026 08:37, Seite 1



Datum zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt
Marz
29.03.2026

Spittal/Drau, Stand von 27.01.2026 08:37, Seite 2



