

# Diensteinteilung Wochenend- und Feiertagsdienste

Quartal 1/2026

## Sprengel Spittal/Drau

---

Datum	zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt
<b>Januar</b>	

01.01.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

03.01.2026	Thomas Wimmer
------------	---------------

04.01.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

06.01.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

10.01.2026	Irina Teresa Holzinger
------------	------------------------

11.01.2026	Gudrun Veiter
------------	---------------

17.01.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

18.01.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

24.01.2026	Irina Teresa Holzinger
------------	------------------------

25.01.2026	Gudrun Veiter
------------	---------------

31.01.2026	Christina Römer
------------	-----------------

## Februar

01.02.2026	Irina Teresa Holzinger
------------	------------------------

07.02.2026	Irina Teresa Holzinger
------------	------------------------

08.02.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

14.02.2026	Angelika Kircher-Mortsch
------------	--------------------------

15.02.2026	Christina Römer
------------	-----------------

21.02.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

22.02.2026	Ina Zlanabitnig
------------	-----------------

28.02.2026	Gudrun Veiter
------------	---------------

## März

01.03.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

07.03.2026	Irina Teresa Holzinger
------------	------------------------

08.03.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

14.03.2026	Helmut Florian
------------	----------------

15.03.2026	Christina Römer
------------	-----------------

21.03.2026	Irina Teresa Holzinger
------------	------------------------

22.03.2026	Gudrun Veiter
------------	---------------

28.03.2026	Ina Zlanabitnig
------------	-----------------

Datum	zum Dienst eingeteilter Arzt
<b>März</b>	
29.03.2026	